WHAT DO YOU FIND
ON A MOUNTAIN?

\
Jf/ \\/ .‘
A S KID'S MENU

UPSIDEDOWN Kids Schnitzel — gold, good, great!

Veal with potato salad or fries

Pork with potato salad or fries
e
(/ Meat-Balls from Veal
{ (] With mashed potatoes | carrots
(A M

Crunchy Chicken Lolly
With broccoli | potato wedges

Veggies a la Ratatouille
With yoghurt dip

Popeye & the Mushrooms

Spinach spaetzle | mushroom sauce

Waffel Raffel Spectacle

With zucchini | peppers | pea guacamole

Time to Rumble
Tagliatelle | fruity vegetable | tomato sauce

All prices are in euros and include VAT.

From the Creek
Salmon trout a 80g

19,5
16,5

17,5

16,5

13,5

13,5

14,5

12,5

+95



