

KID'S MENU

UPSIDEDOWN Kids Schnitzel – gold, good, great! Veal with potato salad or fries Pork with potato salad or fries	19,5 16.5
Meat-Balls from Veal With mashed potatoes carrots	17,5
Crunchy Chicken Lolly With broccoli potato wedges	16,5
Veggies à la Ratatouille With yoghurt dip	13,5
Popeye & the Mushrooms Spinach spaetzle mushroom sauce	13,5
Waffel Raffel Spectacle With zucchini peppers pea guacamole	14,5
Time to Rumble Tagliatelle fruity vegetable tomato sauce	12,5
From the Creek Salmon trout à 80g	+ 9,5



